List of All Applicants of 3499 - c) Lecturer (ME)

Sl

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Applicant ID

170000001

170000002

170000003

170000004
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170000021

170000023

170000024

170000025

170000027

Name

Nifat Mouddit Nizhum

Md. Nurannabi Miah

Md. Abdullah Al Mukit
Iftekhar Moksud

ISHTIAQ MOKSUD

KAZI SUMAYA ISLAM PAYEL
Khairun Nasrin Rimi

Md. Helal Hossain

MD. ASIKUR RAHMAN

MD. KAWSER ALI

MD. TAJEL HOSSEN

Riad Hasan

MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM
Mohammad Raihan

Md. Mahamudul Hasan Pranto
Mohammad Adnan Sami Dinar
Md. Jafor Ikbal

Md. Selim Reza

Md. Subel Islam

PAPPU SUTRODHAR

Md. Navid Jamil

Pallab Dutto

ADNAN SIDDIQUEE NISAT

Osama Nitol

i

Father's Name

Md. Ebadur Rahman

Mojab uddin

Md. Abdul Kuddus

Md Moksudul Haqg

MD MOKSUDUL HAQ

Kazi Kamrul Islam

Reazul Islam

Md. Mokhlesur Rahaman

Md. Jahidul Islam

MD. AMIRUL ISLAM

Md. Faruk Khan

Md. Ruhul Amin

Md. Jahangir Alam

OSMAN GONI

MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN KHAN

Mohammad Fashiur Rahman

Md. Emdadul Haque entag

Md. Babul Aktar

MD USUF ALI

BIKASH SUTRODHAR

Md. Borhan Uddin

Sawdesh Dutto

MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN

Mohammad Abdur Rahim

Dhaka University of Engineering & Technology, Gazipur

Gazipur - 1707
Exam: Written test

Exam Date: 2026-02-02, Time: 9:00 AM
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170000028
170000029
170000030
170000031
170000032
170000033
170000034
170000035
170000036
170000037
170000039
170000040
170000041
170000042
170000043
170000044
170000045
170000046
170000047
170000048
170000049

170000050

Name

Lulu Gawhar

Md. Pulak Bhuiyan

Md. Alif Mahmud

Igbal Nafis Razee

ANIRUDDHA ROY PROTYA

Golam Rabbi

Md. Samil Tanveer

Md. Shamimur Rahman Shanto

Md. Asifur Rahman Sakib

Md. Faruque Hossain

MD. AL-AMIN

Md.Shohel Rana

Md. Arafat Shahriar

Kamrul Hasan Bappy

MD. SHAKIL AHOMED

Md. Taslim Alam Rafi

Md. Sohag Hossain

Abdullah All Motacabbir

Jubair Khan

Md. Ahsan Habib Jewel

Hasan Shahriar Khan

SABBIR AHMED

Father's Name

Md. Khorshed Alam

Md. Mobarak Hossain

MD. NURUL ABSAR

Md. Rezaul Karim Sarker

TAPAN KUMAR ROY

Mominul Haque

Md Tangimul Islam

Md. Hasibul Haque

Md. Abdul Aziz Sheikh

Md. Fazlur Rahaman

Md. Alauddin Mridha

Md. Moydan Ali

Md. Abdur Rajjak

Kabir Hossein

MD. DUDU AKNDO

Md. Jahangir Alam

Abdul Mannan Sardar

Saiful islam

Md. Monir Khan

MD. ABU JAFAR PRODHANIA

Abdus Samad Khan

MD. SAMSUL HAQUE



